Startlista Fjugestaloppet 2018, 1,5 km

Nummer Namn

301
302
303
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326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342

343

Algot Stromberg
Arvid Tetzlaff
Embla Larsson
Emrik Larsson
Holly Larsson
Kasper Asberg
Mio Siriphen
Oscar Torstensson
Ahmad Ahmad
Alva Karlsson
Alva Norrman
Amanda Sjoberg
Astrid Wennstrom
Daniel Kindvall
Ellen Helldén
Elnah Wennstrom
Emilia Olsson
Emma Helldén
Hannes Kindvall
Hillevi Osterman
Hugo Andersson
Isak Kindvall
Jeremia Nyberg
Josefine Soting
Judit Wennstrom
Julia Karlsson
Jumana lbrahim
Klara Ekstrand
Leo Goransson
Liam Olsson
Linnéa Lord
Maja Jansson
Maja Soderquist
Nathalie Soting
Oscar Karlsson
Oskar Sjoberg
Shiman Ibrahim
Sixten Osterman
Stina Lord
Svante Axelsson
Yousef Ahmad
Zeb Jansson

Molly Lindskog

Fodd ar

2008
2010

2005

2010
2007

2008
2010

2011
2010

2010

2010
2008
2005

2008
2009

2006
2007
2010
2010
2010
2008
2012
2009
2006

Uppdaterad 2018-05-24 kI 12:00

Klubb/Ort
Fjugesta

Fjugesta

Fjugesta

Fjugesta

Fjugesta

Fjugesta

Fjugesta

Fjugesta

Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF
Fjugesta IF

Hidinge skola 2F,

Lekebergs IF
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355
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357
358
359
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362
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367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378

Linnea Fristrom
Viktor Lundberg
Lovisa Jonsson
Alice Astrém
Frida Arevang
Idun Jansson
Anton Bergvall
Frank Bertilsson
Tilda Sjodin
Walter Bertilsson
Edvin Jansson
Inga Eliasson
Junia Pelow
Marta Skoglund
Sam Kallman
Svante Eliasson
Tuva Pelow
Leona Olsson

Charlie Gustafsson

Ebba Gustafsson
Noel Rudin
Hanna Einarsson
Leo Dahlgren
Sixten Bergstrom
Tuva Bergstrom
Enya Edwall
Marten Stenberg
Elsa Radtke
Folke Eriksson
Ebba Fryxell
Frida Seffel Wijk
Ebba Seffel Wijk
Neo Torstensson
Wilma Forslund
Sanna Forslund

2011

2010
2008

2006
2009
2006
2006
2011
2010
2012
2009
2011
2007
2012
2009
2010
2011
2011

2011
2011
2009
2012
2009
2008
2006
2008
2009
2011
2007
2006
2007

Lag Kallman

KFUM Orebro
KFUM Orebro
Laxa OK
Nature Running
Wedevags IF
Orebro
Ostansjoé SK
Ostansjoé SK
Ostansjo SK
Ostansj6é SK

Ostansjoé SK

Fjugesta IF

Frovi
Lekebergs IF

Fjugesta IF

Thorén track and field
Garphyttans IF

KFUM Orebro
IFK Nora
IFK Nora



